

Pay Estimate Created Date: October 15, 2021

Progress Estin 7	nate Numbe			210521-G05 Mar-Jim Contrac				15, 2021 N	et Change O	rder Amount	\$903,360.00 \$0.00 \$903,360.00
Approval Date											By User
October 15, 2021	021 Generated and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Project Office Level by										
October 15, 2021		Reviewed and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Resident Engineer Level by kopp									
October 19, 2021				Re	viewed and A	Approved at	the Central C	Office Contr	ollers Office	_evel by	ramses
Original Com	pletion Date	Currer	nt Comp	letion Date	Actual C	completion	Date	% of C	urrent Contra	act Amount (Complete
June 30	, 2022		June 30,	2022					11	69%	
	Con	ract Informatio	onal Dat	es			Milestones				
Date Descript	ion Orig	inal Completio	n Date	Current Comp	letion Date	No Milesto	nes Exist for	Contract			
Acceptance Date											
Awarded Date	June	2, 2021		June 2, 2021							
Letting Date	May	21, 2021		May 21, 2021							
Notice to Proceed	d Date July	1, 2021		July 1, 2021							
Open to Traffic D	ate										
Work Began Date	Э										
Contract Total Pa	ay For Estim	ate No. 7									
210521-G05				This Estimate		Pr	evious		To Da	ate	
.10321-003	vosted Items Pa Item Adjustmen ve entive ited Damage Contract Adjusti	its	\$778.60 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00		\$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0	04,852.32 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 04,852.32		\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00) 		
Contract Total Pa	yable This I	Estimate:		\$778.60			0 1,002.02		¢	000102	
ems Paid This E	stimate Perio	<u>od</u>									
Project Number	Line Numb	er Item Code		Item Descr	iption	Unit	Unit Price	Current I	nstalled Qty	Current Inst	alled Amount
J8P3209	0010	6189916	MISC.I	Nighttime work a	djustment fac	ctor DLR	\$1.145		680		\$778.60
Project J8P3209	- Total										\$778.60

No Contract Adjustments Exist on Contract

Line Item Adjustments This Estimate

No Data Available



Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Project Details

	Contract Project Information										
Project Number	Federal Proj. Number	Project Description	Route	County	Location of Work						
J8P3209	FAS- S603(074)	Job Order Contract for guardrail and guard cable repair	Various	VARIOUS	in the Urban Southwest District						

Totals by Job Numbers

J8P3209		This Estimate	Previous	To Date
Posted	Item Pay	\$778.60	\$104,852.32	\$105,630.92
Gross It	tem Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Gross Item Pay	\$778.60	\$104,852.32	\$105,630.92
Incentiv	e	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Disince	ntive	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Liquida	ted Damages	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other C	ontract Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00



Exceptions (Discrepancies) This Estimate Period No Exceptions Exist on Contract



Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Contract Line Items and Total Paid for All Estimates

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates (Including this Estimate)

Total I dia / All Rollio / All Estimates (molading th	o Estimato)
Note: Posted Quantities and Values are based on Re	port Generated date and can differ from the posted amount at the time the Estimate was Generated.

Contract Nm.CONTRACT	Project No.	Category	Line No.	Item Code	Description	Bid Quantity	Net Change Order	Total Current Quantity	Unit	Total Posted Approved Qty	Unit Price	Total Value POSTED To Date (See report generated date)
210521-G05	J8P3209	0001	0010	6189916	MISC.Nighttime work adjustment factor	768,000.00	0.00	768,000.00	DLR	87,889.00	\$1.14	\$100,632.90
		0001	0020	6189916	MISC.Normal work adjustment factor	16,000.00	0.00	16,000.00	DLR	4,998.00	\$1.00	\$4,998.00
		0001	0030	6189916	MISC.Weekend work adjustment factor	16,000.00	0.00	16,000.00	DLR	0.00	\$0.50	\$0.00
		0001	9000	6189916	MISC.Liquidated Damages	0.00			DLR		(\$1.00)	
		0001	9100	6189916	MISC.Additional Items	0.00			DLR		\$1.00	
	Project J8	8P3209 - To	tal Value	Posted to	Date as of Report Generated Date							\$105,630.90
210521-G05 Ove	erall - Total	Value Post	ed to Dat	te as of Re	port Generated Date							\$105,630.90



Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Installed Locations of Paid Line Items (This Estimate Only)

The information below this line is supplemental to the Estimate and is provided for confirmation of detail, location and quantity of work.

Project: J8P3209												
Line Number	Item Code	Description		DWR Approval Date		Units	Location	From Station/ Log Mile	Offset/ Distance	To Station/ Log Mile	Offset/ Distance	Comments
0010	6189916	MISC.	10/7/21	10/15/21	680.00	DLR	K21G2729 I44 and 13 (Kansas Expressway) top of ramp Greene County					

The information below this line are details for Construction Signs (if applicable), No Data Available



Line Item Adjustments by Estimate

Contract ID:190621-F01

No Data Available